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
w/lux appliances & dining area. 
Kristin Cashin $1,225,000
Charming 2BR/2BA farmhouse on 2 fantastic lots. Great 
Westside location.
Bob Johnston $799,000

Light bright & spacious 3BR/2.5BA private end unit. 
Steps away from boat dock.
Lilly Chow $769,000
Inviting 3BR/1.5BA home located on a peaceful tree-lined 
street. Hrdwd flrs, new paint. Stunning gourmet kit. 
Jennifer Whelan $685,000
Lrg 3BR/2.5BA Mediterranean styled townhome w/lrg 
fenced patio area. Quiet location.
Dana Cappiello $649,000
Remodeled 3 Bdrm, 2-1/2 Bath, Tile & Hdwd Floors, New 
Landscaping.
Vivian Vella  $599,000
Perfectly maintained, this 2BR/1BA condo is ready to 
move into! 
Dana Cappiello $399,000

   SAN CARLOS   

Bright & remod 4BR/2BA w/beautiful views of mountain 
& canyon. 
Michael S. Teymouri $1,490,000

Located on a quite private lane is this spacious 4BR/3BA 
well maintained home. 
Debbie Lorell/Bob Johnston $1,398,000

   SAN FRANCISCO   
In the heart of S. Beach this spacious 2BR condo has 
spectacular views.
Joe Carcione III $988,000
This 2BR/2BA unit features 2 master suites & recently 
upgraded hrdwd flrs.
Joe Carcione III $799,000

   SAN JOSE   
Santana Row model unit w/many upgrades! Designer 
paint, carpet, appl. Flr. to ceiling window.
Camille Eder $788,000

   SAN MATEO   

Edgewater Isle, the perfect place for the young at heart!  
1BR/1BA unit is seconds from the waters edge. 
George Monaco $425,000

   WOODSIDE   

Large acreage flag-lot, pre-approved for one home site & 
offers an opport. to build.
Jim Massey $9,800,000

Beautiful 3BR/2BA home in central Woodside on a large 
lot. With new BA’s, LR & DR, a huge FR. 
Dana Cappiello $2,795,000
Beautiful lot in central Woodside. 
Dana Cappiello $899,000

WOODSIDE – This beautifully remodeled, 3BR/2BA 
home is situated on a lushly landscaped lot near dwntwn 
Woodside. The master suite has lrg closets & an updated 
BA.  The sun-lit LR w/a wood-burning FP is warm & 
inviting. The sep DR is light & spacious w/easy access to 
the chef’s kitchen. 
Ken & Carol Reeves $1,999,000

PALO ALTO – This charming 3BR/1BA Sterling 
Gardens home is located on a desirable, tree lined 
street, near Midtown, w/great neighborhood schools. 
Possibilities abound for the entry level buyer, or for those 
looking for a remodeling opportunity, w/a lot that allows 
for expansion. 
Leon Leong  $975,000

MENLO PARK – Gorgeous tastefully remodeled light 
and bright 2BR/2BA condo with garage. Additional 
space could be made into office or gym. One level, looks 
out onto lawns, complex has a pool. Wonderful west 
Menlo Park location. Las Lomitas Schools. 
Suzanne Scott $787,500

ATHERTON – Beautiful custom home nestled on 
gorgeous large lot in sought after W. Atherton neighbor-
hood. 5BR/4.5BA, elegant & spacious living and dining 
rms, epicurean kitchen w/large breakfast rm; incredible 
vaulted ceiling FR.
Elizabeth Daschbach  $6,995,000

LOS ALTOS – Ideal home for people w/discriminating 
taste-perfect for people down sizing & 1st time home 
buyers. The location & the setting are stellar. Perfect for 
indoor/outdoor entertaining. Great value for the price! 
A must see! 
Victor Platonoff $1,495,000

MENLO PARK – Desirable 3BR/2.5BA town home 
in sought after Menlo Park complex. Dramatic vaulted 
ceiling in living room with wall of windows overlooking 
the rear patio and lovely common gardens. Close to shop-
ping & downtown. Top MP schools.
Elizabeth Daschbach $1,249,000

LOS ALTOS – Charming 2BR/2BA cul-de-sac location 
backs onto creek! Living Room & Family Room with fire-
place, hardwood floors, Kitchen with dining area, Master 
Bath with closet space, 2 car gar, Los Altos Schools!
Carol Christie  $1,550,000

MENLO PARK – Charming 2BR/1BA situated in a 
desirable West Menlo Park neighborhood. Gorgeous 
granite kitchen & baths. Details include hardwood floors, 
recessed lighting, shutters and park like yard.
Babak Massoudi $1,188,888

 

WOODSIDE – Beautiful 4 yr new Home 1BR/1BA + 
bonus room ideal for office or wine cellar. High end 
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
remodel, $42,594 
819 Paulson Circle SummerHill 
Homes, new single-family resi-
dence, $343,800
1100 Sharon Park Drive #32 A. 
Burford, remodel of kitchen and 
two bathrooms, $76,000
1209 Willow Road M. Karwash, 
installing two backflow preventers, 
city’s request, $4,000
635 San Mateo Drive P. Tarantino, 
remodel master bathroom, $25,000
114 Santa Margarita Ave. R.& M. 
Hagman, install backflow device, 
$900
1812 Doris Drive B. Schlotter, 
second-story and basement ad-
dition, single-family residence, 
remodel, $800,000
560 Vine St. L. Piper, interior alter-
ation and remodel to a single-family 
residence, $150,000
307 Constitution Drive Tyco, 
tenant improvements to existing 
manufacturing facility, $100,000
1053 Oakland Ave. R. Friedlander, 
residential alteration to upgrade 
electrical service, $8,000
1034 Pine St. #3 K. Baker, 
remove and replace gas water 
heater, $449
1335 Hoover St. F. Beaubien, 
kitchen remodel, $5,500
620 Santa Cruz Ave. Citibank, 
non-structural sign, reface signs 
and one window vinyl, $3,500
158 Seminary Drive N. Noviello, 
kitchen remodel, no wall altera-
tions, $20,000
127 Haight St. R. & C. Mason, 
water heater, $1,000
1007 Lemon St. Simoudis, land-
scape wall, trellis, front entry walk-
way, $50,000
13 Campbell Lane C. & J. Lessee, 
addition/remodel to single family 
residence, $418,762
1326 Hoover St. A. Schwettman, 
replace furnace, $6,888
104 Sand Hill Circle N. Nakagava, 
replace furnace, $2,750
519 University Drive R. Le Besse, 
electrical service upgrade, replace 
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East Palo Alto
Total sales reported: 4
Lowest sales price: $270,000
Highest sales price: $528,000

Los Altos
Total sales reported: 4
Lowest sales price: $1,375,000
Highest sales price: $2,300,000

Menlo Park
Total sales reported: 1
Lowest sales price: $1,298,000
Highest sales price: $1,298,000

Mountain View
Total sales reported: 4

Lowest sales price: $297,500
Highest sales price: $1,120,000

Palo Alto
Total sales reported: 1
Lowest sales price: $1,301,000
Highest sales price: $1,301,000

Redwood City
Total sales reported: 14
Lowest sales price: $287,000
Highest sales price: $1,405,000

Woodside
Total sales reported: 1
Lowest sales price: $1,600,000
Highest sales price: $1,600,000

SALES AT A GLANCE

21 Willow Road, Unit #18, Menlo Park
 Offered at $621,950

Willow West Condomionium. Desirable Linfield Oaks. 
Gated underground parking, delightful swiming pool 

and landscaped grounds.  
Close to Library and Burgess Park.

Contact Natasha Riel, Robinson & Co. Realtors
(650) 323-3235 for details

All information deemed reliable but not guaranteed

OPEN SUNDAY
1:30-4:30

MANSELL
AND COMPANY

RESIDENTIAL REAL ESTATE

(650) 948-0811
300 THIRD ST. SUITE 9, LOS ALTOS, CA 94022

OPEN SUNDAY 1:30 - 4:30

Los Altos Hills
VIEW LOT $2,250,000

Close-In 1+ Acre Lot with 
Spectacular Bay Views. 

Sunnyvale
WELCOME HOME $695,000

3 Bd, 3 Ba Tri-Level Townhouse. Convenient Location.
2 Master Bedroom Suites Upstairs Plus 1 Bedroom On Main Level.

Bonus Room, 2-Car Garage.

Los Altos Hills
26173 RANCHO MANUELLA LANE $4,998,000

Gracious Home on One of Los Altos Hill’s Best Lots.
Property is Extremely Private, Quiet, Level and Close to Village. 

Main House With 3 Bd, 3.5 Ba, Library, Formal Dining, Great Room.
Spacious Guest House With 2 Bd, 2 Ba, Fireplace, Kitchen and 

Own Laundry Room.  Remodel or Build New Dream Home.

Palo Alto
425 GRANT AVENUE, #30 $595,000

2 Bd, 2 Ba Condo in Wonderful Location.
Close to California Avenue, Caltrain and Stanford.

W/D in Unit. Sunny Balcony. 1 Parking Space.

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

Let’s Ask Ann . . .

Dear Readers,  

In the past few weeks I have received 
many questions about the local real estate 
market. This week I’ll be discussing strategies for 
buying a home.

BUYERS: Now is the perfect time to buy a home! 
Inventory is up and prices are down. Sellers are anxious 
and ready to negotiate. Get lender pre-approval for a 
loan prior to making an offer. Keep contingencies to 
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

 Timber Tech decking
 Completely insulated
    Water conscious and low maintenance 

landscaping
 Excellent Palo Alto schools

Offered at $1,995,000

Listed by
Tim Foy

(650) 321-1596
Cell: 650-387-5078

3498 Janice Way, Palo Alto

Classic Eichler on a Tree Lined Street
Loads of natural light!

4 bedroom, 2 Bathrooms
Wonderful "family kitchen" 
Spacious living room with a wall of windows 
overlooking the backyard.
Inviting, private backyard featuring:

 Mature landscaping
    Spacious patio ideal for entertaining and 

play
  Secluded garden right off the master 

bedroom
 10 ft high ceilings in the common area
Desirable location in close proximity to schools, 
parks and shopping
1,698 s.f. of  living space, 6,616 s.f. lot 
(approx.)
Excellent Palo Alto schools

Offered at $1,349,000 Listed by
Tim Foy

(650) 321-1596
Cell: 650-387-5078

3317 Cowper Street, Palo Alto

WELCOME to this pleasant  
updated home

on a neighbor-friendly street

Four bedroom, 1600 sq.ft.* home
Two bathrooms completely remodeled in 2007
Large living room/dining room combination 
with French doors to landscaped backyard
Pleasing floor plan
Newly refinished hardwood floors
Updated kitchen 
Automatic lawn sprinklers
Palo Alto schools: El Carmelo Elementary*, JLS 
Middle School*, Gunn H.S.*

Offered at $1,349,000

Listed by
Jane Volpe

Realtor MBA
(650) 321-1596

jane@midtownpaloalto.com

Open Sunday 1:30 - 4:30

80 Roosevelt Circle, Palo Alto

Spacious Eichler in “The Circles”
Light, bright and nicely updated

  3 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms
   Flexible floor plan can accommodate a 4th 

bedroom
  Beautifully remodeled kitchen
  Enormous family room right off the kitchen and 
overlooking the backyard
  Welcoming, private backyard with:

   New fencing throughout
   Automated irrigation system
 Ready to move in and enjoy!

   New carpet
   Freshly painted
  Just a few blocks from Fairmeadow, JLS & 
Mitchell Park
  1,856 s.f. living space, 6,003 s.f. lot (approx.)
  Excellent Palo Alto Schools 

Offered at $1,385,000 Listed by
Tim Foy

(650) 321-1596
Cell: 650-387-5078
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LOS ALTOS
1476 FAIRWAY DR.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3,998,000
Newly constructed 5 BR home on approximately half AC flat lot. Beautiful gourmet kitchen, open family 
room, soaring ceilings, crown moldings, hardwood floors, office, 3 car garage.

MOUNTAIN VIEW
604 EL RANCHITO WAY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $889,5000
Spacious bungalow style home near downtown Mountain View. Large back yard, 3br/2ba, approximately 
1700 sq. ft. of living space. Large family room with fireplace, hardwood floors, freshly painted.  

MENLO PARK
2  ZACHARY COURT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2,485,000
Beautiful 2-story home with spacious floor plan including 6BR/4+BA, approx 4,267 sq.ft. of living space.  Formal 
entry with high ceilings & circular staircase, living room w/fireplace, formal dining room, kitchen w/breakfast nook.

LOS ALTOS HILLS
12100 OLD SNAKEY ROAD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4,498,000
Newer custom built Mediterranean estate w/Old World details throughout. 5BR inclu large master suite w/sep sitting 
rm, 5 bathrooms, library/office. Chef's gourmet kitchen & large breakfast nook opens to spacious family room. 

LOS ALTOS
1520 MONTEBELLO OAKS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3,495,000
Custom designed home w/ exceptional attention to detail. Soaring ceilings, crown moldings, gorgeous 
stone & hdwd floors. Sep. in-law quarters w/ living rm plumbed for kitchenette, laundry & separate entry. 
Game rm, wine cellar, sauna, theatre rm. Wonderful yd w/professional landscaping & rm for pool.
423 ARBOLEDA DRIVE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1,830,000
Wonderful Los Altos home has 4BR/3BA,  spacious living rm, bright family rm,  formal dining rm, eat-in country 
kitchen, hdwd flrs, double pane windows, sparkling pool & sun-swept patio perfect for entertaining.

SUNNYVALE
923 LA MESA TERRACE UNIT C    . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $698,500
Spacious tri-level townhouse enhanced by beautifully landscaped grounds.  Features include 3BR/2.5BA, 
over 2000sq.ft., high ceilings and skylights, bright kitchen with nook/family rm, living/dining rm combo, 
bonus rm and much more.

MENLO PARK
DESIRABLE WILLOW’S NEIGHBORHOOD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1,050,000
Opportunity in the desirable Willow's neighborhood! You will adore this approx. 1,480 sq.ft. home includ-
ing 3BR/2BA,  separate dining rm, large living room, and ideal yard for entertaining. Perfectly situated in 
the middle of a quiet tree-lined street. 

PALO ALTO
LARGE LOT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4,395,000
Private drive leads to wonderful secluded setting of approx. 1.3AC bordered by meandering creek. Lot has 
existing 2BR/2BA home + sep. cottage. Rare opportunity to build your dream estate.

LOS ALTOS HILLS
BREATHTAKING  ESTATE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PRICE UPON REQUEST 
This breathtaking approx. 15,000 sq.ft. estate situated on 3.39AC is nestled against a 20AC preserve. 
Superior finishes & an array of amenities include 6BR/6.5BA, 7 fireplaces, library, family room, game 
room, pub room, exercise room, & a garage w/ample space for 8-10 vehicles. Sep. 2BR/2BA guest house, 
tennis court, pool, spa, & outdoor fireplace. Top rated Palo Alto Schools.
SO MUCH TO OFFER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4,988,000
Set on 3.23+/-AC, the main residence of this estate has 5BR suites inclu. master w/sitting area & FP.  
Kitchen w/center island, formal dining rm, living rm, library, theatre rm, family rm w/built-in entertainment 

system, sep. in-law qrtrs. Pool & spa, sprawling lawns, patios, cabana, gazebo. 5-car garage.
IDEAL LOT TO BUILD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2,395,000
This ideal 1.18AC cul-de-sac lot is graced with luscious mature trees. The property offers privacy & tranquility. Sewer 

Worldwide Referral and Global Internet Exposure. 
Go to www.campi.com for a complete search

SALE PENDING

  B Y  A P P O I N T M E N T  O N L Y

  O P E N  S A T U R D A Y ,  1 : 0 0 - 4 : 0 0

  O P E N  S U N D A Y ,  1 : 3 0 - 4 : 3 0

  O P E N  S A T U R D A Y  &  S U N D A Y ,  1 : 3 0 - 4 : 3 0

SERENE ELEGANCE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4,795,000
Private estate with views of the bay & city lights from almost every room. Features include: 5BR/3.5BA, 
chef's gourmet kitchen which opens to spacious family room w/views, formal dining room, sep. step-
down living room, indoor laundry room, exercise room, & wine storage. 

PEACEFUL SETTING  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4,295,000
Nestled on 1.35AC, this lovely residence features nearly 4,135sq.ft. of living space including 4+BR/3.5BA, 
living room w/high ceilings, step-up formal dining room, master bedroom suite w/FP, sep. office/den.

Custom Home Near Stanford 

SHERRY BUCOLO
650.207.9909 
sbucolo@apr.com 

Offered at $2,475,000

134 Park Avenue, palo Alto 

www.134ParkAvenue.com 

OPEN SUNDAY 
1:30 – 4:30 pm 

Luxurious master w/French 
doors & expansive balcony 
Finished lower level with 
outdoor access 
Hardwood floors, crown 
molding, & recessed lighting 
1 block to Stanford University 
Near California Ave shopping 

 

 
5 bedrooms, 4.5 baths, office + 
exercise room 
3,600 ± SF plus 600± SF garage 
with separate workshop area 
Exquisite gourmet kitchen 
Two spacious family rooms 
Black bottom pool, spa, built-in 
BBQ and covered patio 

 
 

Open Sunday

www.305SGordon.com

 Offered at $1,350,000 

 Offered at $1,799,000

680 Torwood Lane, Los Altos

283 Quinnhill Ave., Los Altos

www.680Torwood.com

Open Saturday & Sunday

www.283Quinnhill.com

Open Saturday & Sunday
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1891 DREW AVE  $948,000
Extensively expanded & remodeled. High Cathedral ceilings w/skylights. New 
kitchen & baths. New hardwood floors. Large backyard.
Garrett Mock  650.328.5211

MOUNTAIN VIEW   4BR |  2BA

3118 GREER RD  $1,149,000
Efficient layout. New kitchen w/maple cabinets, granite counters, Bosch appli-
ances, recessed lighting and hardwood floors. Remodeled bath.
Rod Creason  650.325.6161

PALO ALTO   3BR |  1BA

23505 FERNHILL DR  $2,595,000
2663sf, 1 acre lot, remdld, greatrm, flr plan, chefs kit, S/S appl, granite, lg. deck, 
pavers patio, lush lndscp, views, many windows, office, guest ste.
Tim Trailer  650.325.6161

LOS ALTOS HILLS   3BR |  3BA

NEW LISTING  PRICE UPON REQUEST
Unique take on a classic design in the highly desirable Willows neighborhood. 
Open flrpln w/updated kit, hdwd flrs, vaulted ceilings, & lg front deck.
Barbara Ellis & Mark Ankenman  650.324.4456

MENLO PARK   3BR |  1BA

4343 MIRANDA AVE  $1,495,000
Located on a large lot at the end of Miranda. Fresh paint hardwood flrs, A/C. 
Private backyard w/mature growth. Convenient to all top PA schools.
Doris Deising  650.325.6161

PALO ALTO   4BR |  2BA

983 AMARILLO AVE  $2,049,000
New 2 story including a grand master. Beautiful cook’s kitchen, family room, 2 
Fireplaces, wood flrs, hi ceilings, gorgeous amenities. PA Schools.
Hossein Jalali  650.323.7751

PALO ALTO   4BR |  4.5BA

ATHERTON
 29 IRVING AV $2,695,000 

4 BR 3.5 BA Exclusive Lindenwood 
Contemporary Home. 
Lynn Cobb / Deanna Tarr  650.324.4456

CUPERTINO
REMODEL OR BUILD NEW  $949,000 
3 BR 1 BA 10,454 sq ft (81x132) lot & a sepa-
rate cottage. 
Garrett Mock  650.328.5211

LOS ALTOS
 881 LAVERNE WY $4,400,000 

Reduced! 5 BR 4 BA New Spanish Colonial 
style home. 
Carol MacCorkle/Tory Fratt  650.324.4456

 140 MERRITT RD $2,888,000 
4 BR 3 BA Striking architectural design & fine 
quality. 
Julie Lau  650.325.6161

MENLO PARK
 1480 BAY LAUREL DR $4,950,000 

6 BR 5 full BA + 2 half Traditional style in West 
Menlo. 
Holly Stockman  650.851.2666

PRIME WEST MENLO  $4,150,000 
6 BR 4 BA Don’t miss this wonderful home in 
Prime West Menlo. 
Mandana Nejad  650.325.6161

 849 COLLEGE AVE $2,450,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA Allied Arts Master ful Attention 
to Detail. 
Jenny Lamb  650.323.7751

 185 SEMINARY DR $2,395,000 
4 BR 3 BA Sparkling 4BD/3BA single story vin-
tage oaks home! 
White / Stout  650.324.4456

 1755 OAK AVE $2,195,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Beautifully remodeled home with 
lovely pool & yard. 
Maya & Jason Sewald  650.323.7751

26 MANSION CT $2,149,000 
2 BR 2.5 BA Rarely avail stunning ground flr 
Sharon Hts Condo. 
Maya & Jason Sewald  650.323.7751

 1055 WHITNEY DR $1,980,000 
3 BR 3.5 BA Enjoy this exceptional home w/
wonderful flr plan. 
Maya & Jason Sewald  650.323.7751

 160 FOREST LN $1,525,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA 3 level remod. townhome in desir-
able Park Forest. 
Barbara Piuma  650.851.2666

 524 SAND HILL CIRCLE $1,230,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Expansive golf crs view from cus-
tom designed deck. 
Deanna Tarr  650.324.4456

 530 SAND HILL CIRCLE $1,175,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Looks like SFR w/pastoral vws and 
all new kitchen. 
Deanna Tarr  650.324.4456

 12 ATHLONE CT $990,000 
3 BR 2 BA Beaut. updated home on secluded, 
quiet cul-de-sac. 
Paul Engel  650.325.6161

 2154 SAND HILL RD $859,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA This 2,000 SF Hm Is Perfect For 
Calif Living! 
John Alexander  650.323.7751

MENLO PARK FIXER  $625,000 
3 BR 1 BA Great opportunity. Needs  
a lot of work. 
Alan & Nicki Loveless  650.325.6161

 1308 AMERICAN WAY  $1,549,000 
3 BR 2 BA Updted hm w/lg mstr ste; FR & lush 
serene setting. 
Elaine White  650.324.4456

MILPITAS
 648 COSTIGAN CIRCLE $740,000 

3 BR 2.5 BA Walk-in closet & dual sinks. Decks 
& pergola too. 
Gordon Ferguson  650.328.5211

MOUNTAIN VIEW
EXCEPTIONAL HOME!  $1,299,000 
3 BR 2 BA Beautifully remodeled home in 
move-in condition. 
Lan L. Bowling  650.328.5211

 1757 PILGRIM AVE $1,098,000 
3 BR 2 BA FR, Formal DR, eat-in kit, hdwd flrs. 
New Price. 
Dante Drummond  650.325.6161

 855 JEFFERSON DR $1,049,000 
3 BR 1.5 BA Newly updated inside & out. Patio/
Lawn/Play Area. 
Julie Lau  650.325.6161

 108 CHETWOOD DR $899,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Spacious 3BD/2.5BA + office area 
& high ceilings. 
Elaine White  650.324.4456

 237 SIERRA VISTA $599,000 
2 BR 2.5 BA Sparkling 2BD/2.5BA townhouse, 
w/bkyrd & big rms. 
Elaine White  650.324.4456

 49 SHOWERS DR #J320 $439,900 
1 BR 1 BA 1000 sq ft top flr Own Laundry, 
Balcony, Fireplace. 
Julie Lau  650.325.6161

FABULOUS TOP FLOOR UNIT!  $339,000 
1 BR 1 BA Spacious and bright top floor unit 
with upgrades! 
DiPali Shah  650.325.6161

SAT 1:30 - 4 2047 MONTECITO AV #35 
$225,000 
1 BA Fully remodeled Studio condo. 
Celia Bella  650.325.6161

PALO ALTO
EXQUISITE ELEGANCE  $7,200,000 
4 BR 4.5 BA Historic Crescent Park Hm. 
Exceptional wood detail 
Linda Fahn  650.325.6161

NEW CONSTRUCTION  $3,899,000 
5 BR 4 BA Stunning Craftsman in Old PA! 
Mandana Nejad  650.325.6161

 655 KINGSLEY AVE $3,399,000 
5 BR 4.5 BA ~3700 sf; open floor plan; 3 levels. 
Mandana Nejad  650.325.6161

 1101 WEBSTER AVE $2,950,000 
5 BR 4 BA 5beds/5.5baths, w/guest quarters w/
sep. entrance. 
Hanna Shacham  650.324.4456

 2365 SOUTH CT $2,985,000 
4 BR 4 BA Renovated English Country. Old PA. 
Reduced Price. 
Alan & Nicki Loveless  650.325.6161

 2020 BRYANT ST $2,695,000 
3 BR 2 BA Med Rev style residence blt by 
Marcus Stedman. 
Barbara Sawyer  650.325.6161

 730 ASHBY DR $2,695,000 
4 BR 2.5 BA Grand windows, cathedral ceilings, 
hardwood floors. 
Rod Creason  650.325.6161

 830 ARROYO CT $2,245,000 
5 BR 3.5 BA 3200+sq ft/5 bedroom, 8 yr home 
on 9500+lot! 
Siobhan O’Sullivan  650.324.4456

 862 WAVERLEY ST. $2,195,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA New construction! Grmt kit, lg 
MB,studio over grg. 
Hanna Shacham  650.324.4456

 642/644 S. CALIFORNIA AVE $1,799,000 
2 BR 1 BA Unique Property With 3 Homes In 
College Terrace. 
Claudia Bencini  650.325.6161

 101 PRIMROSE WAY $1,595,000 
3 BR 2 BA drs, granite, hardwood,  
custom blinds. 
Tim Trailer  650.325.6161

 1151 MIDDLEFIELD RD $1,495,000 
2 BR 1 BA Charming updated & expanded 
2BD/1BA, 1920’s home. 
Don & Brigid  650.324.4456

 301 BARCLAY CT $1,495,000 
4 BR 2 BA Top value.Spacious hm,backs to 
park.Move right in! 
Susan Tilling  650.324.4456

 2363 SIERRA CT $1,299,000 
3 BR 2 BA This home is lrg. Designed by an 
artist. 
Nancy Goldcamp  650.325.6161

 314 POE ST $1,249,000 
2 BR 2.5 BA The impeccable redesign of this 
luxury townhome. 
Zach Trailer  650.325.6161

 272 WAVERLEY ST. $789,000 
2 BR 1 BA Spacious remodeled home over-
looking Johnson Park. 
Don Diltz & Brigid  650.324.4456

 440 CESANO CT #111 $487,000 
1 BR 1 BA Spacious. All appliances including 
washer & dryer. 
Nancy Goldcamp  650.325.6161

PORTOLA VALLEY
 385 WESTRIDGE DR $3,949,000 

4 BR 3 BA Spectacular Westridge property, 
over 3 acs w/views. 
Lovinda Beal  650.851.1961

 199 BROOKSIDE DR $1,998,000 
4 BR 3 BA Sought-after loc. w/spacious 2-story 
traditional. 
Celeste Henzel  650.851.1961

 19 SANDSTONE $1,995,000 
4 BR 2.5 BA Contemporary hm w/ soaring ceil-
ings and VIEWS. 
Eloise Pollock  650.323.7751

 103 RAMONA RD $1,675,000 
2 BR 2 BA w/apt! Magical setting w/English 
gardens, views. 
Celeste Henzel  650.851.1961

 55 EL REY RD $1,350,000 
2 BR 2 BA + Studio, Great View! www.55ElRey.
com 
Enayat Boroumand  650.851.1961

 116 RUSSELL AVE $1,349,000 
3 BR 2 BA Remodeled contemp. on sunny level 
lot adj to O.S. 
Celeste Henzel  650.851.1961

REDWOOD CITY
 179 INNER CIRCLE $1,060,000 

3 BR 1.5 BA Original ranch style w/lots of 
potential on lg lot. 
Owen Halliday  650.325.6161

SUN 1 - 4 342 RUTHERFORD AVE $749,000 
3 BR 1 BA Grt loc bordering Atherton. Extra 
wide 7500sf lot. 
Tara Jaramillo  650.851.2666

Indicates Home Will Be Open Saturday       Indicates Home Will Be Open Sunday       Indicates Home Will Be Open Saturday & Sunday

 SYLVAN WAY $695,000 
Emerald Hills - Canyon View lot & Oak trees. 
Lisa Schumacher  650.851.2666

GREAT HOME W. IN-LAW UNIT  $595,000 
3 BR 2 BA w. 1/1 in-law unit. Great private lot, 
75x105. 
Joy Yoo  650.328.5211

SANTA CLARA
LIKE NEW JUST MOVE IN!  $380,000 
2 BR 2 BA Granite, tile, gleaming cherry floors, 
corner unit. 
Gordon Ferguson  650.328.5211

SUNNYVALE
 932 PLANETREE PL $829,000 

4 BR 2.5 BA Light & Bright, Hdwd Floors, 
Beautiful Yards. 
Kathy Nicosia/Colleen Cooley  650.323.7751

WOODSIDE
LANDMARK ESTATE  $11,900,000 
7 BR 8 BA Approx. 4.9 level acres of park-like 
grounds. 
Tom Dallas & Steven Lessard  650.851.2666

3 ACRE SITE  $4,495,000 
3 BR 2 BA Pool and pool house. Build new or 
renovate. 
Scott Dancer  650.851.2666

RAW LAND  $4,495,000 
Flat parcel of approx. 2 ac w/existing stable. 
Erika Demma  650.851.2666

 221 RAYMUNDO DR $3,498,000 
4 BR 2.5 BA Desirable Woodside location with 
amazing views. 
Karen Gunn  650.324.4456

 45 NEUMAN LN $3,295,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA Located at the end of a private & 
quiet drive. 
Heidi Johnson  650.851.2666

 1300 BEAR GULCH RD $1,850,000 
3 BR 2 BA 3+ ac parcel w/verdant vws. Min. to 
Wunderlich Pk. 
Lisa Schumacher  650.851.2666

 4240 JEFFERSON AVE $1,750,000 
3 BR 2 BA Central Woodside,Lovely home w/
pool,garden on 1+ac. 
Enayat Boroumand  650.851.1961

 115 OTIS AVE $1,249,000 
4 BR 3 BA Charming, rebuilt 30’s bungalow-
split flrpln. 
Carol MacCorkle  650.324.4456

 123 OTIS AVE $1,195,000 
3 BR 2 BA Charming home in Woodside Glens! 
Great family rm. 
Janis Grube  650.851.2666
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Unless otherwise noted, all times are 1:30-4:30 pm 

EXPLORE OUR MAPS, HOMES FOR SALE, OPEN HOMES, VIRTUAL TOURS, PHOTOS, PRIOR SALE INFO, NEIGHBORHOOD GUIDES ON www.PaloAltoOnline.com/real_estate

FEATURED 

2 GERANIMUM, PALO ALTO
OPEN SAT & SUN

2br, 1ba Located in North 
Palo Alto's finest neighbor-
hood. Three story spacious 
home. Located in North Palo 
Alto's finest neighborhood. 
Three story spacious home.

Leannah Hunt
650.52.0730

HOME OF THE WEEK

ATHERTON
3 Bedrooms
2 Wilburn Ave  $1,495,000
Sun  Alain Pinel 529-1111
31 Rittenhouse Ave  $2,295,000
Sun  Keller Williams 743-0734
262 Prior Ln  $2,679,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker  323-7751

4 Bedrooms
355 Lloyden Park Ln  $1,598,000
Sun  Alain Pinel 323-1111
29 Irving Ave  $2,695,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker  324-4456
76 Melanie Ln  $3,850,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker  323-7751

5 Bedrooms
76 McCormick Lane  $2,395,000
Sun  Graystar Group 292-1594
392 Greenoaks Dr  $2,995,000
Sun  Cheryl DeGolia 274-4894

BURLINGAME
3 Bedrooms
1604 Devereaux Dr  $999,000
Sat/Sun 1-4 Coldwell Banker 596-5400

EAST PALO ALTO
4 Bedrooms
102 Maple Ln  from $639,000
Sat/Sun  Keller Williams 454-8597

EMERALD HILLS
3 Bedrooms
1026 Wilmington Way  $1,150,000
Sun  Alain Pinel 529-1111
747 Hillcrest Wy  $1,950,000
Sun  Keller Williams 580-8286
830 Shepard Way  $975,000
Sat/Sun  Alain Pinel 529-1111

5 Bedrooms
612 Lakeview Way  $1,995,000
Sun  Alain Pinel 529-1111

FOSTER CITY
2 Bedrooms
885 Balboa $688,000
Sat/Sun 1-4 Cashin 853-7100

LOS ALTOS
2 Bedrooms
4388 El Camino  from high $400,000
Sat/Sun  11-6   Silverstone Communities 947-3338
1028 Mundel Ct  $1,145,000
Sat/Sun  Alain Pinel 941-1111
665 Birchwood Ct  $1,550,000
Sat/Sun 1-4 Cashin 614-3500
436 Valencia Dr  $1,650,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker    948-0456

3 Bedrooms
38 Los Altos Sq    $998,800
Sat/Sun  Alain Pinel 323-1111
4388 El Camino  from low $900,000
Sat/Sun  11-6   Silverstone Communities 947-3338
680 Torwood Ln  $1,350,000
Sat/Sun  David Troyer 722-0012
691 University Ave  $1,495,000
Sat/Sun  Cashin 948-8050
680 Torwood Ln  $1,498,000
Sat/Sun  David Troyer 722-0012
1530 Tiptoe Ln  $1,648,000
Sat/Sun  Alain Pinel 323-1111
301 Blue Oak Ln  $1,649,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker    948-0456
283 Quinnhill Rd  $1,799,000
Sat/Sun  David Troyer 722-0012
65 Alvarado Ave  $1,995,000
Sun  Alain Pinel 941-1111
283 Quinnhill Ave  $1,799,000
Sat/Sun  David Troyer 722-0012
253 Fremont Ave  $2,849,000
Sun  Alain Pinel 941-1111

3 Bedroom Condo
5100 El Camino Real #201 $799,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 941-7040
5100 El Camino Real #301 $839,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 941-7040

4 Bedrooms
261 Portola Ct  $1,500,000
Sun  Alain Pinel 323-1111
1350 Fairway Dr  $1,695,000
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
Beautiful 5bd/4.5ba home located in desirable 
Woodland Acres.  KATHY BRIDGMAN   650.941.1111

496 E EDITH AVE  $3,298,000  
4 bedroom, 3 bath home offers two fireplaces and 
chef’s kitchen.  J. STRICKER/S. TENBROECK   650.323.1111

371 JUANITA WAY  $2,895,000 
Spacious 4bd/2.5ba home with office. Enjoyable 
backyard and spa.  KATHY BRIDGMAN   650.941.1111

5325 BEECHWOOD  $2,895,000 
Newly constructed 4bd/3.5ba home features 
exquisite style.  KATHY BRIDGMAN   650.941.1111

253 FREMONT AVE  $2,849,000 
Spacious 3bd/2.5ba home with beautiful yard, pool 
and spa.  KATHY BRIDGMAN   650.941.1111

437 PANCHITA WAY  $2,425,000  
Stunning, remodeled 4bd/3ba home with high-end 
amenities.  LENA MANUGIAN   650.941.1111

73 WEST PORTOLA AVE  $2,295,000 
Gated drive, light-filled 5bd/3ba home with chef’s 
kitchen. Pool plus spa.  PAULA CHO   650.941.1111

1251 LISA LN  $1,995,000  
4bd/3.5ba Spanish-style home. Spacious floor plan 
on large lot with pool.  CAROLYN BOTTS   650.941.1111

65 ALVARADO AVE  $1,995,000  
Loaded with charm. 3bd/2ba Spanish-style home on 
19,000+/- lot.  CAROLYN BOTTS   650.941.1111

155 W. PORTOLA AVE  $1,699,000 
Beautiful 4bd/3ba home with quality finishes. Los 
Altos Schools.  JUDY ELLIS   650.323.1111

1350 FAIRWAY DR  $1,695,000 
4bd/3ba home with formal LR. New paint and carpet. 
Mountain views.  KATHY BRIDGMAN   650.941.1111

649 HOLLINGSWORTH DR  $1,695,000 
Highly desirable and quiet location in North Los 
Altos.  MANI RAZIZAD   650.462.1111

261 PORTOLA CT  $1,500,000 
Lush setting complements 4bd/2ba home with separate 
FR and DR.  J. STRICKER/S. TENBROECK   650.323.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

1912 FARNDON AVE  $2,988,000 
New 4bd/3.5ba. Quality construction near Grant 
Park in Los Altos.  ALIREZA FAGHIRI   650.462.1111

1530 TIPTOE LN  $1,648,000 
3bd/2ba home in desirable cul-de-sac with 1-year 
new kitchen.  JOHN JAMES   650.323.1111

   LO S ALTO S
OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

1028 MUNDEL CT  $1,145,000 
Picture perfect 2bd/1ba + adorable 1bd/1ba cottage. 
Serene cul-de-sac.  ERIKA AMERI   650.941.1111

38 LOS ALTOS SQ  $998,800 
Upgraded 3bd/2.5ba townhome in prime location. 
Excellent schools.  LUDMILA MASLOW   650.323.1111

   LO S ALTO S HI LLS
OPEN SUNDAY

13140 BYRD LN  $4,195,000 
Private 5bd/2.5ba on 1.8+/- acres with bay views and 
pool.  DELIA FEI   650.323.1111

26459 TAAFFE RD  $2,595,000 
Exceptionally maintained and spacious 4bd/3ba 
home.  KATHY BRIDGMAN   650.941.1111

   ME N LO PAR K
OPEN SUNDAY

320 LENNOX AVE  $3,950,000 
Stunning 4bd/4.5ba home remodeled in 2002. Lovely 
gardens and pool.  CHARLENE COGAN   650.462.1111

1072 CASCADE DR  $2,380,000 
4bd/3ba remodeled ranch with fabulous kitchen/
family room.  MARY GULLIXSON   650.462.1111

2030 STERLING AVE  $2,295,000 
Rustic charm 4bd/3ba new construction. Las 
Lomitas schools.  MAGGIE HEILMAN   650.462.1111

2123 ASHTON AVE  $2,195,000 
Superior 4bd/3ba quality new construction. Las 
Lomitas schools.  MAGGIE HEILMAN   650.462.1111

510 GILBERT AVE  $1,649,000 
New 4bd/3ba home in the Willows with 2548+/-sf of 
living space.  DIANA LANGLEY   650.529.1111

1048 MENLO OAKS DR  $825,000 
Charming 2bs/1ba with family room on lovely tree-
lined street.  GLORIA DARKE   650.462.1111

445 OAK GROVE AVE #12-A  $798,000 
Newly updated 2bd/2ba condo with new carpeting 
and paint.  JOSEPH MERKERT   650.462.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

928 MIDDLE AVE  $1,289,000 
New 4bd/3ba with hickory floors, manicured lawn 
and chef’s kitchen.  JOHN JAMES   650.323.1111

785 COLEMAN AVENUE  $1,095,000 
Charming 3bd/2ba home with separate guest 
apartment.  C. MITCHELL/V. LO   650.941.1111

1037 ALMANOR AVE  $979,000 
3bd/2ba with pool. Master suite with vaulted ceiling 
and sunny kitchen.  JENNIFER LISKE  650.462.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

971 MENLO AVE  $679,000 
One bedroom, one bath condo located  
in Menlo Park.  COLLEEN FORAKER   650.323.1111

   MO U NTAI N VI EW
OPEN SUNDAY

175 ELDORA DR  $889,000 
Nicely updated 2 bedroom, 1 bath, 1064+/-sf  
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

810 Cottages for 
Rent
LAH: 1BR/1BA  

MP: 1BR/1BA  

 

815 Rentals Wanted

820 Home Exchanges

825 Homes/Condos 
for Sale

Menlo Park, 5+ BR/3 BA  

 

Palo Alto, 4 BR/2 BA  

 

830 Commercial/
Income Property
PA: Downtown  

840 Vacation 
Rentals/Time Shares

Pajaro Dunes Condo  

850 Acreage/Lots/
Storage
Arizona Land Bargain  

 

Colorado Mountain Ranch  

Nevada Lakefront Opportunity  

Rental Rates*

Maximum Income: 1 Person $33,435  2 People $38,205  3 People $42,975  4 People $47,745  5 People $51,570
*(Rents subject to change per regulatory agreement or changes in utility allowances)

New Affordable Housing in Mountain View!

New Central Park Senior Apartments
111 Montebello Avenue, Mountain View, CA 94043  (650)964-1390 Office

Beautiful new rental community for seniors 55+ with the following amenities:

(Applications cannot be mailed unless required as an accommodation for a disability.)

DEADLINE TO RETURN COMPLETED APPLICATIONS
Completed applications must be received  

by 4 pm Monday, October 20th, 2008 to be eligible for the lottery.  
Applicants who live or work in Mountain View are encouraged to 

apply and will be given a preference on the lottery.

RETURN APPLICATIONS TO:
111 Montebello Ave, Mtn View, CA 94043

 

801 Apartments/Condos/Studios

fogster.com
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Public 
Notices

995 Fictitious Name 
Statement

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

STATEMENT OF ABANDONMENT 
OF USE OF FICTITIOUS BUSINESS 
NAME 
File No. 514746 

 
FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME(S): 

 
 

 
FILED IN SANTA CLARA COUNTY 
ON:  
UNDER FILE NO.  
REGISTRANT’S NAME(S): 

 
 

 
 

 
 

THIS BUSINESS WAS CONDUCTED 
BY: 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

997 All Other Legals

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

PLACE 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

PLACE 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

About those ads 
without phone 
numbers...

Did you 
know?

Friday Home & 
Real Estate  
Deadlines

Noon 
Tuesday 

(space reserva-
tion & copy)

Please Call  
KATHRYN BROTTEM  

Real Estate 
Advertising

650-326-8210  
ext. 237

New Mexico Sacrifice  

855 Real Estate 
Services

0.5% commission to Buy/Sell home  

 
 

860 Housesitting
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PRINCETON CAPITAL
EXPERTS IN HOME LENDING

MORTGAGE SERVICES  800.558.4443 RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

©2007 Coldwell Banker Real Estate 
LLC. Coldwell Banker is a registered 
trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker 
Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity 
Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. 
Owned And Operated By NRT LLC.  

MENLO PARK . EL CAMINO  650. 324.4456

PALO ALTO . LYTTON  650. 325.6161

MENLO PARK . SANTA CRUZ  650. 323.7751

PALO ALTO . MIDDLEFIELD  650. 328.5211

Doris Deising
650.740.1925

4343 Miranda Ave  $1,495,000
4 BR 2 BA Located on a large lot over 13,000 sq. ft. Fresh paint 
hardwood flrs, A/C. Private backyard w/mature growth. Convenient 
to all top PA schools.

OPEN SAT & SUN

PALO ALTO

Alan & Nicki  
Loveless

650.400.4208

2365 South Ct  $2,985,000
4 BR 4 BA Excellent opportunity in Old Palo Alto. Price just reduced 
to $2,985,000. Three level home completely remodeled in 2005. Built in 
1930, the Old World charm remains with today’s modern conveniences.

OPEN SUNDAY

PALO ALTO

Michelle Glaubert
650.598.2366

www.522Sunset.com

522 Sunset Way 
4 bedroom/3 bath. Walk to Edgewood Park! Two story 6 yr old 
home-2350 sf-HW flrs-Granite eat-in kit-2 FPLCS-FR-DR-MBR w/
patio-secluded level backyd-EZ access to 280!

JUST SOLD

EMERALD HILLS

Deirdre Sauvage
650.714.8303

Deirdre.Sauvage@cbnorcal.com

1591 Mariposa Avenue  $1,299,000
2 BR 2 BA Tucked behind private hedge. Light bright home includes 
den/office and bonus room. Warm wood finishes. Close to schools 
downtown. Charming!

Charming Southgate Home
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